MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONS
Material

Net weight

Grosor de puertay marco
Grosor de caja

Alto exterior

Alto interior

Ancho exterior

Ancho interior

Fondo exerior

Fondo interior

Alto puerta

Door width

Volume in liters

technical

afle

datasheet

Drawer with electronic lock

VR-100E

Stainless steel
9000 g
4 mm
2mm
135 mm
14 mm
420 mm
416 mm
350 mm
310 mm
92 mm
350 mm
15

SPECIFICATIONS

Ventilation grilles Yes, for the whole

box
Ventanas posteriores para .
Si
cableado
SPECS AND FEATURES
Type Drawer with electronic lock




